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Members, 2024 Season 19 members

All phones can receive text unless noted as LL

Performers: Address email phone

Soprano

Patti Calvert 41 Brookwood Road pcalvert68@gmail.com 401-574-5157

   President Bristol, RI  02809

Lindsay Clark Donat 78 Grand View Rd. lclarkdonat@gmail.com 603-667-7263

East Greenwich, RI  02818

Jordan Holsapple 33 Wood Street jordanrebecca87@gmail.com 607-437-2103

Attleboro, MA  02703

Anne Kilkenny 257 Abbey Drive aleyonkilkenny@gmail.com 401-339-4165

Cumberland, RI  02864

Meaghan Kilkenny 257 Abbey Drive meaghan1208@gmail.com 401-862-5386

Cumberland, RI  02864

Deb Newhall 2 Brenton Avenue studiodcn@gmail.com 401-447-1179

Providence, RI 02906

Barbara Thornton 221 Howell St. bjthornton221@gmail.com 401-453-6856 LL

   Secr/Treasurer Providence, RI  02906 401-374-7035

Alto

Kathleen Cornely 102 Burlington St. kacorne@gmail.com 401-521-1132 LL

   Director Providence, RI  02906 401-954-4231

Cheryl Brodsky 35 Lorimer Ave. cherylkbrodsky@gmail.com 401-346-2764

Providence, RI  02906

Fran Rabuck 549 Elm Street E FranRabuck@gmail.com 508-967-7356 LL

Raynham, MA  02767 508-685-2998

Amy Thompson 11 Crescent Avenue beanwp@gmail.com 401-497-1971

   Director Riverside, RI  02915

Frances Trafton 13 Constitution Hill fc.trafton@verizon.net 401-524-2991
Providence, RI 02904

Tenor

Steve Calvert 41 Brookwood Road Scalvertd68@icloud.com 401-574-5171

   Director Bristol, RI  02809

Dave Larson 10 Nicholas Drive adl21412@gmail.com 401-225-9530

Cumberland, RI  02864

Dave Moss 102 Burlington St. dbmoss1@hotmail.com 401-521-1132 LL

   Conductor Providence, RI  02906 401-588-4965

Turner Zimmermann 65 Carrington St. Apt. 3 turner.zimmermann@gmail.com 973-255-0801

Providence, RI  02906

Bass

Rob Brewster 558 Cole Farm Rd. robertmbrewster@gmail.com 401-474-0098

Warwick, RI  02889
Chapin Klein 369 Bay View Ave. chapinbk@hotmail.com 401-275-3744

   Vice-President Cranston, RI  02905

Peter Thornton 221 Howell St. pjthornton1@cox.net 401-453-6856 LL

Providence, RI  02906 401-787-8037

On Sabbatical:

Tom Leger 321 Wayland Ave. tomleger16@gmail.com 203-856-9193

Providence, RI  02906

Mark Rabuck 549 Elm Street E markrabuck@gmail.com 508-967-7356 LL

Raynham, MA  02767 508-667-9456 cell

Carolyn Sovet 163 School Street csovet@gmail.com 401-480-5353

Rehoboth, MA  02769

Ted Staples 24 Lee Rd. Tedstaples13@gmail.com 401-272-2510x133 LL

Barrington, RI  02806 401-480-5948
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